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HR 4555
Senator Paul Simon Study Abroad Program Act of 2019

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Sep 27, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.  (Sep 27, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/4555 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IL   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (24 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Sep 27, 2019

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-15] D · TX Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Oct 4, 2019

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Oct 11, 2019

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Oct 11, 2019

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Oct 18, 2019

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Oct 18, 2019

Rep. Cox, TJ [D-CA-21] D · CA Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Jan 13, 2020

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jan 15, 2020

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Jan 24, 2020

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Jan 24, 2020

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jan 29, 2020

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Jan 29, 2020

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Feb 3, 2020

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Feb 7, 2020

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-10] D · CA Feb 21, 2020

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Mar 4, 2020
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Sep 27, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 S 1198 Identical bill Apr 11, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.

Summary  (as of Sep 27, 2019) 

Senator Paul Simon Study Abroad Program Act of 2019

This bill establishes the Senator Paul Simon Study Abroad Program. Under the program, grants may be awarded for

providing and expanding study abroad opportunities for undergraduate students.

Actions Timeline

Sep 27, 2019: Introduced in House
Sep 27, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
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